
2022 IIAAG HIGH SCHOOL BOWLING LEAGUE

Last Name First Name

23 D Duenas Evan Father Duenas Memorial School 210 224 434 1
29 E Hernandez Aaron Father Duenas Memorial School 192 186 378 2
25 C Pangelinan Michael Father Duenas Memorial School 128 159 287 3.5
23 C Brantley Rian Father Duenas Memorial School 129 145 274 5
25 D Toves Raiden Father Duenas Memorial School 127 121 248 7
25 B Cabuhat Calvin Father Duenas Memorial School 122 123 245 8
23 A Robinson Ethan Father Duenas Memorial School 113 127 240 9
25 E Calvo Xavier Father Duenas Memorial School 117 115 232 10
25 A Lee Daniel Father Duenas Memorial School 120 100 220 13
29 A Calvo Anthony Father Duenas Memorial School 102 105 207 18
28 D Lupola Aaron Father Duenas Memorial School 102 105 207 19
28 C Perez Karl Father Duenas Memorial School 80 127 207 20
29 B Salisbury Alfred Father Duenas Memorial School 107 88 195 21
29 D Respicio Rory Father Duenas Memorial School 71 109 180 22
29 C Lizama Elijah Father Duenas Memorial School 89 88 177 23
28 A Martinez Zavien Father Duenas Memorial School 77 97 174 25
23 B Quibuyan Brandon Father Duenas Memorial School 84 90 174 25
28 B Lorenzo Matt Father Duenas Memorial School 67 84 151 29

Top 4 points 11.5 Winner

27 D Yoo Eric St. Paul Christian School 111 146 257 1
27 C Perez Myles St. Paul Christian School 132 118 250 2
30 D Duenas Ricardo St. Paul Christian School 123 110 233 3
30 A Richmond Christopher St. Paul Christian School 109 122 231 4
29 B Cruz Santino St. Paul Christian School 139 80 219 5
30 B Tano Noah St. Paul Christian School 83 123 206 6
29 C Wilson John St. Paul Christian School 116 90 206 7
27 B Mangosong Garrett St. Paul Christian School 103 91 194 8
27 A Ulloa Thor St. Paul Christian School 112 69 181 9
30 C De Roca Kristian St. Paul Christian School 95 85 180 10
28 A Perez Colin St. Paul Christian School 81 96 177 11
29 D Bailey Kyle St. Paul Christian School 80 95 175 12
28 D Rechulk Jesse St. Paul Christian School 67 95 162 13
29 A Antonio Evan St. Paul Christian School 91 70 161 14
28 C Diala Christian St. Paul Christian School 54 98 152 15
28 B Delin Nicholas St. Paul Christian School 73 76 149 16

Top 4 points 10 Unopposed

27 D Duenas Elijah Harvest Christian Academy 126 161 287 3.5
30 B Benton Miciah Harvest Christian Academy 129 143 272 6
26 B Perez Jeaulian Harvest Christian Academy 116 114 230 11
26 A Kim Benjamin Harvest Christian Academy 77 147 224 12
24 D Aguilar Bryce Harvest Christian Academy 139 78 217 14
26 C Yeo Yejun Harvest Christian Academy 129 88 217 15
24 C Ashland Parker Harvest Christian Academy 99 115 214 16
27 B Espia Koren Harvest Christian Academy 100 76 176 24
27 C Prins Troy Harvest Christian Academy 97 77 174 25
24 B Vongjalorn Khanead Harvest Christian Academy 63 102 165 26
27 A Leung Zed Harvest Christian Academy 74 88 162 27
24 A Ray Paul Harvest Christian Academy 82 78 160 28
30 A Shelden Alex Harvest Christian Academy 74 70 144 30
30 C Duvall Kaleb Harvest Christian Academy 63 72 135 31

Top 4 points 32.5

26 D Loyola Alexandra Harvest Christian Academy 162 128 290 1
26 B Kim Abigail Harvest Christian Academy 108 112 220 2
26 A Yoon Paulina Harvest Christian Academy 98 76 174 3
26 C Shibahata Shiyori Harvest Christian Academy 48 77 125 4

Top 4 points 10 Winner

25 A Peel Leah St. Paul Christian School 138 94 232 1
25 B Sablan Najanae St. Paul Christian School 73 113 186 2
25 C Santos Sway St. Paul Christian School 85 55 140 3

Kim Boene St. Paul Christian School 0
Kim Joann St. Paul Christian School 0

Top 4 points 3 Unopposed

Nalundasan Trinity Southern High School 0 0
Top 4 points 0

Team Standing - Boys Division Win Loss
1 Father Duenas Memorial School 4 0
2 Harvest Christian Academy 2 2
2 St. Paul Christian School 2 2

Team Standing - Girls Division Win Loss
1 Harvest Christian Academy 4 0
2 St. Paul Christian School 3 1
3 Southern High School 0 4
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Last Name First Name

1 Duenas Evan Father Duenas Memorial School 302 350 368 434 1454 181.8 E
2 Hernandez Aaron Father Duenas Memorial School 364 345 378 1087 181.2 E
3 Robinson Ethan Father Duenas Memorial School 386 284 333 240 1243 155.4 E
4 Brantley Rian Father Duenas Memorial School 303 311 345 274 1233 154.1 E
5 Benton Miciah Harvest Christian Academy 308 321 331 272 1232 154.0 E
6 Duenas Elijah Harvest Christian Academy 296 300 334 287 1217 152.1 E
7 Ashland Parker Harvest Christian Academy 297 284 275 214 1070 133.8 E
8 Calvo Xavier Father Duenas Memorial School 266 259 258 232 1015 126.9 E
9 Pangelinan Michael Father Duenas Memorial School 160 257 247 287 951 118.9 E

10 Yoo Eric St. Paul Christian School 217 257 474 118.5 E
11 Perez Jeaulian Harvest Christian Academy 230 230 115.0 NE
12 Toves Raiden Father Duenas Memorial School 212 213 224 248 897 112.1 E
13 Cabuhat Calvin Father Duenas Memorial School 199 245 444 111.0 E
14 Yeo Yejun Harvest Christian Academy 217 217 108.5 NE
15 Duenas Ricardo St. Paul Christian School 143 276 213 233 865 108.1 E
16 Lee Daniel Father Duenas Memorial School 213 209 211 220 853 106.6 E
17 Lupola Aaron Father Duenas Memorial School 240 202 186 207 835 104.4 E
18 Perez Colin St. Paul Christian School 190 270 188 177 825 103.1 E
19 Perez Myles St. Paul Christian School 141 216 213 250 820 102.5 E
20 Salisbury Alfred Father Duenas Memorial School 114 239 264 195 812 101.5 E
21 Delin Nicholas St. Paul Christian School 231 209 208 149 797 99.6 E
22 Aguilar Bryce Harvest Christian Academy 152 238 184 217 791 98.9 E
23 Martinez Zavien Father Duenas Memorial School 197 210 174 581 96.8 E
24 Diala Christian St. Paul Christian School 224 210 188 152 774 96.8 E
25 Tano Noah St. Paul Christian School 177 172 211 206 766 95.8 E
26 Calvo Anthony Father Duenas Memorial School 153 181 216 207 757 94.6 E
27 Ray Paul Harvest Christian Academy 240 171 186 160 757 94.6 E
28 Richmond Christopher St. Paul Christian School 184 155 164 231 734 91.8 E
29 Rechulk Jesse St. Paul Christian School 169 173 218 162 722 90.3 E
30 Kim Benjamin Harvest Christian Academy 138 176 181 224 719 89.9 E
31 Espia Koren Harvest Christian Academy 158 237 144 176 715 89.4 E
32 Antonio Evan St. Paul Christian School 156 184 210 161 711 88.9 E
33 Cruz Santino St. Paul Christian School 163 131 195 219 708 88.5 E
34 De Roca Kristian St. Paul Christian School 157 180 183 180 700 87.5 E
35 Ulloa Thor St. Paul Christian School 165 171 181 517 86.2 E
36 Perez Karl Father Duenas Memorial School 130 207 337 84.3 E
37 Respicio Rory Father Duenas Memorial School 143 185 164 180 672 84.0 E
38 Quibuyen Brandon Father Duenas Memorial School 157 174 331 82.8 E
39 Wilson John St. Paul Christian School 144 167 144 206 661 82.6 E
40 Lorenzo Matt Father Duenas Memorial School 145 170 192 151 658 82.3 E
41 Bailey Kyle St. Paul Christian School 166 151 175 492 82.0 E
42 Leung Zed Harvest Christian Academy 171 153 162 486 81.0 E
43 Lizama Elijah Father Duenas Memorial School 152 144 164 177 637 79.6 E
44 Prins Troy Harvest Christian Academy 138 165 141 174 618 77.3 E
45 Mangosong Garrett St. Paul Christian School 111 137 155 194 597 74.6 E
46 Shelden Alex Harvest Christian Academy 150 147 137 144 578 72.3 E
47 Duvall Kaleb Harvest Christian Academy 159 122 114 135 530 66.3 E
48 Vongjalorn Khanead Harvest Christian Academy 132 66 167 165 530 66.3 E

Last Name First Name

1 Nalundasan Trinity Southern High School 317 249 296 862 143.7 E
2 Loyola Alexandra Harvest Christian Academy 270 269 278 290 1107 138.4 E
3 Peel Leah St. Paul Christian School 197 260 200 232 889 111.1 E
4 Kim Abigail Harvest Christian Academy 202 198 218 220 838 104.8 E
5 Santos Sway St. Paul Christian School 244 140 384 96.0 E
6 Sablan Najanae St. Paul Christian School 167 143 201 186 697 87.1 E
7 Shibahata Shiyori Harvest Christian Academy 179 161 194 125 659 82.4 E
8 Kim Boene St. Paul Christian School 158 158 79.0 NE
9 Yoon Paulina Harvest Christian Academy 148 124 164 174 610 76.3 E

10 Kim Joann St. Paul Christian School 142 142 71.0 NE
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